
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 OCTOBER, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 ONE VOICE: BELIEVE Aled Jones1 DEC/UMA CFMD55
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TIMELESS

ONE VOICE

PEACEFUL PIANO

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

SONGS OF PRAISE

RE:MEMBER

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

THE PIANO GUYS

JUSTICE LEAGUE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTR…

WONDERS

UNCHARTED

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

CINEMA

THE PIANO GUYS 2

FALLING IN LOVE

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

THE GREATEST HITS

SCORE

Il Divo

Aled Jones

Various

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Various

Olafur Arnalds

Aled Jones

The Piano Guys

Danny Elfman

The Piano Guys

The Piano Guys

Various

Andrea Bocelli

The Piano Guys

Andre Rieu

Andrea Bocelli

Soundtrack

Il Divo

2Cellos

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

MGM

UNI/UMA

MER/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

UNI/UMA

PDR/UMA

SYCO/SME

SMC/SME
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70

25

12

6

25

7

15
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42

141

12

99

434

229

120

41

6768039

5376605

4827942

SFGU180413

9827973

6766005

4809113

88725476762

19075807262

88843087802

88985354892

4736797

4811885

88883711292

5707923

1746680

3724585

88725476042

88985349122
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