



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH/	ART KEY	/ <g:< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS = <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS = <d> E</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TITIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g:<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS = <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS = <d> E</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TITIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AR	RIA (CLA	SSI	CAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CH	ART	WEEK C	OMMENC	ING 8 OCTO	BER, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	11	1	ONE VOICE: BELIEVE	Aled Jones			DEC/UMA	CFMD55
2	2	8	1	TIMELESS	Il Divo			DEC/UMA	6768039
3	5	57	1	ONE VOICE	Aled Jones			DEC/UMA	5376605
4	3	70	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various			DEC/UMA	4827942
5	4	25	1	DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)	Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunur	pingu		MGM	SFGU180413
6	R/E	12	6	SONGS OF PRAISE	Various			UNI/UMA	9827973
7	6	6	3	RE:MEMBER	Olafur Arnalds			MER/UMA	6766005
8	8	25	5	THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES	Aled Jones			ACL/UMA	4809113
9	R/E	7	9	THE PIANO GUYS	The Piano Guys			SMC/SME	88725476762
10	7	15	7	JUSTICE LEAGUE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTR	Danny Elfman			SMC/SME	19075807262
11	R/E	14	1	WONDERS	The Piano Guys			SMC/SME	88843087802
12	R/E	8	3	UNCHARTED	The Piano Guys			SMC/SME	88985354892
13	11	42	2	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various			DEC/UMA	4736797
14	16	141	1	CINEMA	Andrea Bocelli			UCJ/UMA	4811885
15	R/E	12	13	THE PIANO GUYS 2	The Piano Guys			SMC/SME	88883711292
16	18	99	1	FALLING IN LOVE	Andre Rieu			UCJ/UMA	5707923
17	12	434	1	VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI	Andrea Bocelli		<p></p>	UNI/UMA	1746680
18	14	229	1	LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE	Soundtrack		<g></g>	PDR/UMA	3724585
19	13	120	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Il Divo			SYCO/SME	88725476042
20	19	41	1	SCORE	2Cellos			SMC/SME	88985349122